1
Darveen RTC-I116 Introduction
LaurineBouwmeester
Parhelia Stamp
2
Slim Design with Robust Features in a Rugged Package
Darveen RTC-I116
11.6″ Windows Rugged Tablet with 12th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5 processor

IP65, MIL-STD-810H
19
Ordering Information
Model Name Partner No. Description
RTC-I116 RTC-I116-A1000C Core i5-1235U, 1920x1080@1000nits, 16GB+256GB, WiFi, Bluetooth, 4G (CN),
GPS, 5MP+12MP, 58Wh Battery, Fingerprint
RTC-I116 RTC-I116-A1000E Core i5-1235U, 1920x1080@1000nits, 16GB+256GB, WiFi, Bluetooth, 4G (EU),
GPS, 5MP+12MP, 58Wh Battery, Fingerprint
RTC-I116 RTC-I116-B1000C Core i7-1255U, 1920x1080@1000nits, 16GB+256GB, WiFi, Bluetooth, 4G (CN),
GPS, 5MP+12MP, 58Wh Battery, Fingerprint
RTC-I116 RTC-I116-B1000E Core i7-1255U, 1920x1080@1000nits, 16GB+256GB, WiFi, Bluetooth, 4G (EU),
GPS, 5MP+12MP, 58Wh Battery, Fingerprint
RTC-I116 RTC-I116-A1200E Core i5-1235U, 1920x1080@1000nits, 16GB+256GB, WiFi, Bluetooth, 4G (EU),
GPS, 5MP+12MP, 58Wh Battery, Fingerprint, 2D Barcode
20
Accessories - Standard
Battery (3,800mAh 7.7V)